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80' x 80'
4 BR HSE

32" Interceptor Drain 10' upslope of drainfield 
required, and 15' setback along side of drainfield.

8,000 ft²
Initial Septic Area

9,000 ft²
Drip Repair Area

EAGLES LANDING WAY

30
'

30'

121'

91'

112'

66
'

50'

40'

91'

91'

200'

140'

94
'88'

57'

44'

31'

25'

20
0'

25'

25'
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This Map is the best representation of field data based on information supplied to ACHD and is accurate within the limits of our equipment. 
This is not a survey map. Property Lines must be clearly marked in the field by the property owner prior to work on the well and septic system.

Scale is approximate and may not be accurate on emailed, scanned, and faxed copies of this drawing. Drawn By:  RES

Environmental Health Section
Alamance County Health Department

(336) 570-6367                   
Name: Backwoods LLC Tax Map #: 11-13-111
Subdivision: Eagles Landing Estates North    Lot: 3 
IP: X        AWC:         OP:        Well: X
EHS:  RES                   Date: 5-19-2021
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/ Property Marker
Property_Lines
Approx Property Line
Measurement

Line
<all other values>

Feature
! ! ! ! Buried Utility Line

Drain Outlet
Driveway

! Easement Line
Edge of Embankment

! Fence
Gully

! ! !! Interceptor Drain
Other
Proposed
Stream
Surface Diversion
Terrace

! ! ! ! Wet Weather Ditch
Contour Line

<all other values>
Color

Blue
Green
Orange
Pink
Purple
Red
White
Yellow
Well Area

Soil Area
Type

Combined
Initial Area
Repair Area

Area
Feature

Building
Complex Topo Area
Contamination Area
Low Area
Pond
Pool
Rocky Area
Septic Tank


